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PERMIT JSSUE”

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT SASAS

: . 2 1550
Cla-y of Building or Type of Structurc ___Second Glass .- ocTi °

‘ Portland, Mine, Dot 1, G | eIty _of PARTTMIN
To the .NSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby o poliss for @ permit te erect alter repair demolish insiall the following building struclure equipment
in accordance with tie Laws of the State of AMaine, tie Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any. submitted herewith and tke foliowing specifications:

T ocition 21 SOBGIEEE 3%, e Within Fire Limits? e Dist. NoO-
Owaer's name and address . s o Telephone. 7
Lesse='s name and address __Iinﬁ.ﬁ&aﬁﬁ.j.ﬁ\lim&_ﬁj&ii}.w&ni_iéﬁj’j;ﬁ:g_ﬁl_ﬁ&-_..; Telephone. e e —e

R . . : 1,15 Congress 3% . Teleph -

Contraf:tor s name and 2ddress maetr-C o S0UT &1 £—TrvaTds—StT T R — elephone -7301~—
Architect U e Specifications. €5 Plans _7es ... No.of sheets % -
Proposed use of building _apas, L stores : . . No. families -
Last use . . No. families e
Material '~ No. stories . Heat _Style i 00f B T S ——
Other buildings on same P SR
Estimated cost $——TaQQad0

J e A s i s S S

General Description of New Work

7o make  Alcer~ ions ¢n fipst flcor — to change use of retail store
&8 e

It is understocd that $his permit does not include ins!allatim; of heating apporaius which is lo be laken out separately by and in
the nome of the heating contrector. PERMIT IO BE .(SSUED TO contractor

; o , . Details of New Wotk . . . . i
1¢ any plumbing invohved in this work? . R Is any eluctrical work involved in this work? PR L ——
Is connection to be made to public sewer? - - ' 1If not, what ss proposed for sewage? :

Has septi~ tank notive been ‘sent? '_Form notice sent?-

Height avesage grade to top of plate o Heizhiaverage grade to highest point of roof .

Size, {ront. .. depth —.No. stories _..solidor filled land?._,__“_,_,...,_,.,earth of 10CKT e
Material of foundation Thickness, L) bottom_.;..._; callar
Kind of roof __Rise per {00t oo Roof covering PR

No. of chimneys .. Material of chizaneys . P 1211 T — Kind of heat e fuel oo
Framing _I.umbey~Kind_:__.._:—~f_ Dressedi or full size? o Corner POSLS e (31} L ————

Size Sirder e Columns under girders - Size _ Max. On CENELE o

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2¢4-16"” O. C Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 18t 0OL el oottt nd i ;

s 3rd roof - e e
On centers: 1st floor. . 2nd , 3cd , roof

_ Maximum sparn: 1st floot. 7V —— — 1 , roof

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? J—————

PREPvRCR e st s Rl BB A (8

. If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same 16" . tobe aocon}modated.....mxmber comimercial cars to be accommodatéd~._

“.‘V'xll autorobil€ repairing be done other than ‘minor repa.ifjs‘to cars habifually stored in the proposed building?- e

APPROVED: | Miscellancous
u&: __L _0 JJ( _Q( ,.,. : : ‘ o Wx.ll. work reqm.re disturbing of any tree on a public street? e
gt ” S . Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
: see ‘that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a'r,
observed? 783 ... o ‘ \ )
Eroest Soule - '
cs 301 N T : . T o P 7

- Signature of owner . A N LI

- INSPECTION COPY




Permit No. «\uQ\\:M.\\\ ,
,gmm: V\ Y Q Cipe kmmuk«%,\ \&
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—
Date of permit/ & %\V w 2. v\. o
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Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

¥inal Notif.

Final Inspn.

Cert. of On&ﬁp:& iasued

m.n,rm:m Out Notice

Form Check Notice
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ALTARADION SPHRCIFICLIION S iR pmm STAYE savings AT Loy ASSOCLazrcn
437 COlGRiss SRz
PCRTLAYD, HANR

Octobmj 11, igep

0BILIzRGS

Public azd ¥ork Areag :
Undemmt $ory &pprovhd louver or &g crate, hung on notal
frem existing netal C3raing,

¥rivats O:tice
2x8 frir coiling tinbars 16
b1 ing 16 - N

2x4 herloox celling tinbery 15 QeCe

1x3 strepping 164 Do,
3fan Plasterboard wity Senentod Joins,,

WALLS
Publie andl:ork Areag 164
3 strapping 16 CeCs
rodiz lath
/48 prafiniohed 12on¢ 0o >lank plywoss Otaented %0 rosk 1t
in aress indientad,
3/gn Plastorboard whers inlicntod bagx of Cazhigp!

Private Orfice
resr vall - 2w studding 16% 0eCe
Fock leth apnlieq to studding
2 g4 wvally
Tock 1ath appliod %0 1el} strapning
Phillistne riblon strip mehegeny plywood cetentad %o rou- lutk on
threo valle,
4th w1l . Structurel plagy o olther wood o alwnines gettingy ag
later detornined, .

Geaerals a13 hav stulded wallg %0 be of v with shng, doub] i <ap, and
two lineg of 2ok bridping,

FIO0R CovERIRg

Publie ang ¥ork arong, tollet, bagerent stair hall a¢ Iirat figoxs lovals
1/4% 018 £ip Ply underlay
vinyl aghestos

Private 0ftice
Repalr ang batech oxiasin; rophalt $114 4o nrovide anoysh turfapg

Tor wvall ¢o wall carpod,
Hetal 2dgn aroung eniranee floor wunt,
Al work on Tloors excent carpet by Owmer,

6¥ rubbes basg Provided by Pine State Savings ana Loen Associaticn, Rubber
bang 4n Primte Uffica to bo installeg tftor carpet 1s 1niq,




Raazrag

Finned type at vindov Wlkiend ang vell dack of counter,
Recesged convesiors in mrivusy office,

T ZLXCTRIS AL WOmX

A3 {ndientsas lauvers or g2 erate {n Futlic ara York afeag
flush troushs 4n Fri.nts oftiae,

ooas
Hollow.cors fiush panal to nateh ad dncents wall covering,
If front wal! of Private office i wood setting, uge 40134 eccra
dorr with glags,

THRESNOLDY

A% 211 laterior dooxa,

Square odyrs adjacent to carpsi.
YRULILAS G

Mr intis:g tn coiling of etorg front with faxr..mmtod on Pelvate ofrieg
S2lling tisbary vigy duet

Shirough reas dooy f{ranean, insulating
batvoey celling timbers ang uzhaust fan ts elininate nolse ang
Vibrnt!.on- .

Inytall Conhinetian lift and exheiigt 2, a¥dith a0t througk roar door
tronson toilet ceils.ne.k Ticht ang fan
&8 indieated; -

carioctod to guliseh
FLOOR HAY®

4'-0% x Bruon o 0/8% thick with top finsh with fig0p covering. Copuen pan
heamod aldes unde~ mit,
PLUMBING

Owner to relocatg woil Pips and 1zgears fixtares vhers shown, Lavatory to
bavs hot 2ng cold watep,

PAIRTIHG

Flasterboard nn vall back of Caghieplg countsr to b elther »alnted or
vallpoier. Othap are=s as directed, . .
SPRADELERS

Existing snrinkier 11253 to remin, Mditional 1ines end heads bGeloy
Private offipe Colling, toilet rooe, and alsavhers. ag required
by Kew Englond Asting Burean &nd loenl tuilding ordinanca,




433 Congross Street
Octcber 6, 1960

cc to; Mr, Stenlay Leonaxd
Hetropolitan Apartients, Inc, 14 5t. Jom Jtreet
4L,59 Congrera Stycels O}d Crchard Beach, Maina

DaarA Sirs}

Wo bave notifiud the installers (Deasrs Flave Class Co.)
of the store front ut 459 Cougress Stiwset that the latch set on
tho front docr is the wrong kind, A vestibulu latch set is re-
quired, They disclidz the respaisibility of the latch set,

‘It 1s, tiwrefors, up to the cwners to see that this lateh
seb is correctads. Sze our lettors to you of July &th,
poxagrapa lloe 5, Julyr 25th; paragroph Ko, 3 and owr letter of
Ocecoer 3rd, .

It i8 iapartied that this latch sst be correctoc or that
we haar from pou by vetcter 17th,

Yery truly yours ,7

AA8/in . Ao Alliu Soule
Fiecld Inspector




AP= 137 dungreds Lbpyacs

July 25, 1666
¥r. Stanler Laonsrd
14 St John “irest
Cld 2rchara Zexen, iaipa B

6¢ to: ketropolitan Apis. Ine,

439 Coagress Street
ce tor Fr. Donsld ¥igue

§ Harilyn Avenue,isstbrook,Maine
Dear ry. lesnurd:

Fertit for zltsratione to stors front ay the siove ramed
loeatics: Yo ipsueci herenith based on plan filed wvith spvlicalion
for permiy and rour letter o dul: 18%k,  In opder that thers tay
ot Le any misunderstanding, the following details ara again calied
to your attention:

1. The araco between Lhe ton of the new show window
and tae exduting masoary {a t5 be filled in with
wiodworlt eonsisting of ns lens than ix) studs
spscsi not over 16 inches an cenners, itnis wooden
construeding incluling the double 2x30 header is

to be civered un tobh alles with zeisl 1ath and plaster.

v
e v
LT R e

“here Solorwall is to be arrlied to the walis it is

to be supported wrd fostened exactly as specified by
the anmlfeeturors,

Your attenticn is «z3in cxlled to the Lsportancs of
vaking sure that the new entranee door 1s oquipped
with & veatibule lutel set or equivalent and no othes
type of locking device, In ths case of alucdinun
doors, such locks ars usually installed in the facrory,
and 1f the wrong *ype of lock i3 provided, it {is
umelily e rutricnlt_and sxpensivs job to correct it,

Very truly yours,

Albert J, Sears .
Inspsctor of Euildings




1;33 Conzress Steoect
Octobor 3, 1960

¢3 tor Doneld Vigus
9 Jarilyn Avenuo
b:mbm‘&" ¥rine
cc to: Hobrupolitan Apurtzats, Irc,
37 Congxuss Stroct
¥re Stanlay Lecos) cc Lot Docors Plate Jlase
15 Ste. John Stredt - T 3 Hiddln Strect
01d Oreiard Besch, inine Ledston, faine

Doar lr, locnrdt

Ut draipoct Ian of the above job on Sgtader 30, 1963, the |

Lolloting dafect waz foryis

' Bewr enbrunco deor newds a vechilule lotas sk, Seo mx
1ot r Lo you of July bih, Poragreph Uos 5 and aur lettor to you
of July 25th, parograph Hoe 3,

& vostibulo lubch sct 1» cro thet Sz instaliod mo that sy
- 80 g2y leave tie bullding mven theuzh bhe doop dr Jocked tsaloct
eatrok 2 Opom tle aslids, morely by tuminz tho usel od or by
Phossure an tho ususl bhamdb lover or b, N

It o iaporbant thob correcticn of tids condlticn bs mede boe
fore Cotober 17, 19, ma notification be piven bite offlce of
readinesn for enathor inopecticn, ,

. If agibional inforsalice rolative to bio above s dostrod,
ploase phne Inmpecltor A, Adlsn Soule <5 ¢ =370, wtansle 324, any
wock éay Wb Stdurday botwoon 6300 2nd “Git: AuHy

Vory truly youro,

v
TRt et g L

R o i

Ao 111lan S00)n
'leld Inspectoy

0 st i,




ALBEAT J, SEARS
INBPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

433 Cangres: Streec

Cotober 3, 1900

cc tor Lonald Yigue
9 Hoydilyn Avecaue
Westbixck, Yeino
ce to: Nelropalitan Apartments, Inc.
439 Comyvecs C+wvset,
K. Ctunley Leurased \/ cc tor Dezers Flate G o>
14 5t. Joln Styect ' 3 Hiddle St .
0ld Oretnrd Beach, oine Levistong deine

Dear Hr, Leocard:

Ypon Lnspuctinn of the sbeve Job on Septesbor 3y, 1$60, the
folloving def-¢l, wee [ound:

Yew eatrance Coucr neods & veostilede laien seb.
lstier Lo yeu ol JSuly 8k, przarspr Ho.
of July Z%ch, perogieph Ho, S

SO Lur
3 wnd e lebber e you

A vertikide letch sin 15 one bt is instulled
cre 23y lewve She bulldlng even tiough tre deor tv losied
entrance Irvi tho outslde, sardly by tuming Lhe
Fressure o thr uzisl tlhusmb lever o ber.

It is dimporiant 4ned corroctlsn of thilz semditlen be pide Hoe

fore Octotwr 17, 1950, snd aotitication bu wiven tidx office of
readiness for another ingpecuion,

If edcitisned. infonmsaticn ralative to cha above 13 dssired,
Dlease phane Inspoctor A. Allnn Squle ab 4~R21, extaenzien 234, any
woek day lut Saturday botweon £:00 xad J100 AN,

Jory truly ycury,
J

A. Alen 3ouls : . : ’

Field Inspector: : NP L

Berl. o0 .o V3R
CITY Gf PUATLARD

NSt




DEMERS PLATE GLASS co,

LOF Glass Products
Thermopane — Auloglags -. Mirrors

Maine Distributors of

L.A, Soule
"Flelqd Inspector

Deapy Sir;

S vour correspondence dated Cetober ’
1960, 1p Tegards %, entrance docr which You claip nNedd g
additional hardware. ) -

Ye vere nX the glazing Contractops .on this ‘job,

Please Tcrwarg your recammendations to the, Lawrence
Plate Glass Co.,-419 Canay Street-Lawrence, Mass, ‘

Very truly Yours,

“’@cu b’/ a_gﬂ Llst (,o(C .
Raymcén La [‘reniere
e

d
Manag r

RF/br
Enclosure

NTCEIVED
Uui' © ]850
GEFT, 0F 15, jsz¥,

CITY OF PCATLAND -

*

;-
|




014 Orchard Beach, Me.
July 19, 1969,

Lear Sir: o

In reply to your letter of Taly 8, 1660, I would
like to make the follwwing explanations to your
questions.

1. Construction below show windows 1s to be made of
1 3/4" x L extruded eluminum tubes with glazing strips
for glass cr Colorwall panels,

2. Construction above show window to be made of
2" x 4" studs, wire lath, and plester covered by colorwall.

3. Floor of recessed area to be of reinforced
concrete sopported by existing brick foundation.

L. I left with you a sample of the Colorwall material.

5. The owner has requested a suitable lock from the
glazing contrastor.

6. Awning height will be more than seven feet.

Yours truly, .

Building ¢ontractor

RECEIVED
JUL 22 1360

BEPT. GF 2Lu%G, 1ear,
CITY OF PCATLARD




AP-I.B& Cangress Strect
July 8, 1560

¢c to: Deneld Vigus
K 9 Rirdlyn Avenuo
Kr. Stanloy Leonand . Hestorook, Haine
24 See Soln Strewd es to: Metropolitan Apsatuente, Ine,
Clg Crchard Zeach, laine L3 Cor_reca Strect

Doay My. Lociand:

Eracdnation of plens filed with applicstion for permit for altore
ations te store fruat ab 4he abovs naswd locstica discluwce a nuber of
quusblions as 4o cwegpiinueco with Hullding Cede requirmonts, as followot

~s Hlml i= constructioa bolow shaw udidow %o be?

% Uniam construction »1lowatle above shoe window whoro sxlgte
ing opening i Yo bo £illed in is 2x, studs spaced nob over 16 inens
on cenbors and covered toth aldss with notal leth und plasier. This is
because pixparty Lo located in Fire Dintrict £, C

3. ¥hit is covering to bo of floor of rocewned arca? P::as!mbly
there ie wouden freming et thi location nwi. Will strengthoning of
existing fraaing or filling {7 ¢? oponings 1o necassary?

Le %hat 13 the nature of tos "Colorwmll® paterilsl to bs used fop
facing of ctore fraxt? How is it to be fastarned to the backing con-
gtmﬁon?

5e Hew entranco docr 43 required to Ys oquippod with & vestibule
lateh oet, so installed that anysio tay leave the duflding, evea tihough
the door 15 locked agadnst estrance from tha oatside, merely Ly turmdi.;
the usual knob or YWy preesure oa tho veual thisp laver or bogs

$¢ Yeight of nwning bar in roquired to be sush that ng ‘1ars of
awning wien in lowored position will te closor than 7 feob %o the
surface of thc aldowallk,

Pornit for proposed alteratlons camict bo fssnd umil informiion
indicating cooplisnce with above rondrecents has bucn fumished,

: Very truly j-are,

alle Albert J. Sosrs
- ~° ZInspector of Bulldings
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APFILICATICN FOR PERMIT

Ciass of Builling or Type of Structure . _ Zod Llass o
Portland, Maire, ... .ouly. 3, 31880 . __ —

Te the INSPECTOR OF BUILDIN GS PORTLANE, MAINE

The undersigned sereby applies for a permit to erect alter repairdemolish insiall tne fll lowcing buirding siructure equilinent
in accordonce with the Laws of the Swie of Mainz, the Building Cole cnd Zouing Ord: icnce = the City vj Fertiand, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted Rerewsik and the follouing specifeations: . -

Locativn 433 Congress Ct, comene e e Within Fire Limits2 =0 Digt. Na____
Owner's na'ue and address .. ¥otrooolitun frarirant s ’::-;(;'L'Jq Con resn B L 28 o Telepacne. .o
Lescce’ Lonzld Vigue, § ilarjlr= Avc.ki:sttrock Ke,

R SR

2 &

Contractor’s name and 2ddress ..5tan ey Leonscd, 3k =i, Jokn b...O.,; U-char :’L 3C Y elephone_ = 7252
Architect _._ .. - - Speciiications Plins _._3€3 No. of sheets . .2 ..
Proposed use of building . Stoses E drerinants _ - —m e N, families .. _._.
Last use I ! - No. families ..
5
Maverial ,rlc,r No.storfer .3 _Heat ...._ . _Styleof 100f oo . Roofinyg ... __.___.
ry
Orber buildings on saine lot i e N e e

=l e
Estim. ted cost $ M__

Fee Smw.:...- .-

. General Description of Mew Work

nge existing stere froat gs per plens

Permit Issyeq Mtﬁ‘l.mtrer

1t i understood tka! this permit does not iviclude :rstcllahor of heating appciatas wivick i< io be token out separalely by and n
the name a] lhe healzr:g contractor. PERAMIT TO BE I.-S(JED T0 cnntz actor-acdrers above

. Details of New Work ’
Is any plunbing mvolmd in this work? e -8 any electrical work involved in this wvork? oo
Is connection to b: made to public sewer? —— 1f nit, what ss propesed for senwages

Has sentic tank notice be .n senty Forin notice sent? .

Height average grade to top of plate - ..., Height average yrade to highest point of roof.

SLze, front. depth No. ston’es N ._sol'd orfilledtand?e e carth or rock
Material of fcundation . e Thickness, top - bottom_ . cellar i
Kind of roof S Riseperfoot ____"_____ Roof covering

No. of chimneys e Material of chimneys.._.__oflining.. .- Kindofheat. . _..____foel . .__
Framing Lumber—Kind.._. - Dressed or full size?e ... Corner posts . - Sills

Size Girder . _ Columas under girdets . Size ... Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying p:'n:mons) 2x1-16" O. C. Bndgmg in every floor and fat roof st over 8 feen.

* Joists and rafters: -~ 15t B00r s e ey 2N e o 030 s ey TOOF
. - n centers: 1st Hoor e 3 201 : 3rd roof R

Maximum span; 1st floor —y 2nd : 3rd B 1] R —

If one story building with masonry walls, thicknews of walls?, . _— height?

It 2 Garage
No. cars row accommodated on same lot.._, to be accommodated ___number commercial cars to be acrommodated. ..
Vill automobile repairing b done other than minor rep:urs t) cars habitu: n\!) stored in the proposed building ?._..w__....

I\’Ixsccll:wcous e T

APPRO Vléf) o o
- Will work require disturbing of nny tree on a public street?_.__ e
Lellor, Gy _Q_(.}di__

. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that tae State and City requirements pérgnini_ng thereto are
observed?  lE8
Donal Visue

s o . : P Stanis, ,Laona d {
- INSPECTION COfY . Signature of owner .. ... DY: /'d {{7a4% "Ct’ / 1”""’
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B2 BUSINE 6] FOAR

_APPLICATION FOR PERMIT - PERA
Clazs of Bmldmg or Typc of Structune ,Secen¢.ﬂlas.a.w._....,.._;.........“,...,. B oGy -g

ortland, Mamc, . ‘{ep.temhen..27.,...1.9.(:0“...‘...,“...... pir < nan g ;; »
tA A A UA X A 1_1,1, At
To the INSP CTOR OF BUILD!N GS, PORTLAN’D, MANI: :

o Ti'c tmdersrgncd hereby appl'.es fora permu 10 erect aller rf"\ur demolzsh mslall the follo-wmg buzldmg structure equipment
in acco'daﬂcc ' with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Lode and Zoning Ordmance of the City of Portland plans and
speaﬂcatwns, if any, submmez’ herewith aml the followmg speaﬁcauan:. - - .

'.Locanon - 37 Congress: Strpe,t ...... o . Within Fire L\mxts? S - D_igt. No..
Owner s name " and address . _.L:etmipﬂ.l han b ;m.rtmﬁn’&s, I_nc. o 39_...Conure'= :Tu __ Telephone =
. Lessee' s name and address L r

Contractor's neme and address ﬁfﬁanl@Y...Lg,gna ..... e .';.q.ff.:.a

R — . SpecificationS. e o YES N of sheets AN

..51-',;;;:.@3...&;;5,...aptg::»..... . . No. families

- . ST No. famxhes
Matena\ hri.clc— _No. stories ... H s . Roofing .

QOther ouﬁdmgs on’same (Y p——
Estimated cost $.- 1500 - e
e ‘ AGcncgal Dcscription of New Work

To chnnge e:cmvng store frén’c“és"iiér plan

Permit Issned with Letter

Itis ynderstood that’ (his permit does not include mstallatwn of healing apparaius which is to be taken out separately by and in
the name. of the heating ¢ ronh‘actor. PERMI T IO BE ISS UED TO _ gtanley . Leonard

e e - _Details. of New . Work .
Is any p\umb'mg mvolved in thxs work? 1s any electrica al work mvo\ved in o this wor K?
15 connection ‘t¢ be niade to public sewer? / - 1f not, whdt 18 proposed for sewage?

Has septic rank notice been SENEP i W_MMFom notice sent?- e
Height average. grade to.top of plate v . Height average. grade to ‘highest point of 100k
Size, {ront... et .. No stones . sohd or filled \and? .earth ot rock?
Matéria\uo} foundat.\on - - _— Thxckness, top .
Kind of Toof ... g P e oceom e Roof covering
Ng, of chimneys & - Matenal of chimneys..is. ..of hmng i
Framing Lumber—Kmu-m. SR Dressed or full sue?- —— . Carner pOSts ~-
Size Girder - . Columns under gxrders - Suc. - ‘Vlnx on centers f—
'Studs (outsxde walls and carrymg pamtxons) 2x4- 16” o.C. ndgmg in every floor and fiat ‘roof ‘span over 8 feet
*“Joists and rafterss™ 7 18t floor... .y 20 . 3rd i voof
. Oncenterst =~ RO R e Jo—— ’ U
 Maximura gpant__. 1st floot...

1f one story buﬂdmg thh mascmry wal\s. t_m :ncss o{ wal\s?,... -

) Ii a Gg:age
No. cars now accommodated on same \ot to be accommodatod... : ommercxa\ cars to e accommodated,.

“Will ‘automobile repairing be done other than ‘mifior repau's to cars habltﬁ:'il\y stored in'the proposed building?.
I

P

3 --~Miscellanrous oo e T
--Wil 1 work require disturbing of any treeona public street?ao .
- MWi\.\ there be in charge of.the above work 2. person. competent to

Sk‘e"' that the State and City _reqqxgggnents pertammg thereto are

g e -...--....4......4..._..............‘.......‘.....‘.......................... N Me\':romlltan apartmem»s -In(""—
¢s 300 ~

INSPECTION CcoPY




é f/ i

. m.n::—n Zo. o) \\»ﬁw\;“ N oy

cation, \m\,&ﬂ‘ﬁﬁ\ &

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

e
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AP«37 Congross Stroct
Oetobor 8, 1940

Kr, Stanley Leonard
1 8t. John Strect
‘01d Orchard Beach, Maino :

Hatropolitan Apartments, ing, ce tor Soule.filass & Paint Company
439 Congrass Strech | 137 Probley Styend

Getlecons

Pernit for alterations.to store froat ot the ebove nawod locae
 tiun 4s issued herowith to contractor subject to the following =
canditionss . ‘

1. The back vlde as well g9 the outelds of the 2x¢) studs
in line with front wall of bullddng above the top of
' tho now ehow window ie required to be covered with
motel lath amd plaster, S 8 L
1f use of tho stare space Ls Lo bo such that capocity.
will figuro more thmn 20 pecplo cn tho basis of 35 -
square feot of floor arva per person for rotall store
use or 100 aquare fagh of flcor area per person for
offioco use, new front entrance door is rogired to ba
equipped with & vestitulo latoh seb or equivalent, -

Very truly youm,l

H3tert de Sears
- Insyaclor of Buildings
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RETIR TS P




FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR )
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

4

Portland, Maine, .. A% 2. 304, 2960 o
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. ‘

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following leating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location ..439.Congress..3k. Use of Building...A.pt....hmﬁ\:—;g’.....‘.m..... . No. Storizs 6........... mﬁzﬂﬂmg
Name and address of owner of appliance ........ Fatropeditan Apbal 29..Congrass. . 3ka,
Installer’s name and address ..'..Gmum.:.f;‘amen..co..,....'ZO..ere..st, ;

" General Des-ription of Work

To install .. 2~ hor-ihontal--a‘otalry...65,1..bunlers..in..e:ds.ting..si.ueam.lieabing..sysiem
. £roe. cozl. burning)....no.heat. all. floors

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance ...........cccoovvenene ... e Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? ... ‘ Kind of fuel? ....
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .. .
From tép of smoke bipe From front of appliance 7 From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue .............. e Other connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? ........cooovoeeovereemeemroerees Ten e Rated s:ximum demand per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure pr;Jper and safe combustion? ...

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner ~Fetro~-horizonbal-rotary
Will cperator be always in attendance ? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?top
Type of floor beneath burner ...cement Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage ... basement.. (g0al bunker)
Low water shut off .... ygs....... .. Make YeDonn2sl=biller. e, No. £7.cvenns
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ................ How many tanks enclosed? ..1.............. .

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ..,

i ) IF COOKING APPLIANCE ) Rea'dt frer Fire Deptl
Location of appliance .. Any burnable miaterial in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? ..................... I et +eereeses Height of Legs, & wxv ..,
Skirting at bottom of appliance ? . Distance to combustible material from 1t of aupfianee?
From front of appliance ... From sides and back ..... ............ res s From top of sinokepipe ... .
Size of chimney flue .................. v Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided? ............cccooerrereunn. — If so, how vented ? . Forced or gravity ?

If gas fired, how vented? ' Rated maximum demand per hout ............... ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

....Vﬂanks..ofAmo..}r—e...than..éoO..gallon..ca.paci.ty.:xmy.be...enclosed..b}r...v.«ral}j;ﬂ%..;I:ginfor.ced::d(}“ﬁ;c:
.a_t..lé’e?sfmé.;.inr,l_lgg_._.ibhick..on..oi‘...brick.,,or...concr.atb%:}%gcwnnitﬁfindﬁx..1?10.5519’.),...a.."}...l@.a&‘fb..
8.inches..thi f-v,..mel"iﬁ?da‘c’red;m.aungm&nﬂlf:ﬂoar,...and...cona bructhed. bo. 2. level.

........ ~dese-than 12-inches-above-thé.. fép..gf...tha. .tarﬂgsmmé?:bet.w%en..:bancs .and..enclosu;
b0 BQP. O, Walda 56 . completely.. ] ;
.....mﬂﬁf@o;uhad...as,.._L‘ap...unde.pgr.ouml...’l.an‘.’.s ............ ettt s reres e 1o

Amount of fee enclosed? ..2e50.......... ($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, et
building at same time.)

I~

* APPROVED:
- Will there be in charge of the above ‘work a person
see that the State and City requirements _pertaini

observed? ....req

. Gould Farmer Co.of Maine Inc.
P

INSPECTION COPY




ey mit No, - mQ\\%\Q _,

.W.Mm—mo: kﬂw Q R\.FU\C&\«\.\

Date of permit

Approved \e\ﬁu\ A o... «M\&?}. "
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AP= 135 Congrodt iitrucb-lns\;amuan of .
2-01l burnovswmlosed inside fael obl yank)
by Could Farmer Goe for sebropolltan Apheeinge

. ! ' Sepbe Ts 1960
Soald-tarcer Dompahy ) S
“ng Froe Sbes ALty b, Allen oo tor ve & Constructich Coe
1itan Apertment s, Ince , 102 5 '
ngress utrash ce bot Teorless Helddng Coosh) unt
At lire +1nisted
Gentlement

fudlding permdt for congtruction of tank snclo
ny und the permit fof 1latlon @ s
ank Wy ygerlosd welding Company s
Lo Who Coliowinge 1f these condition
undew sl gned without delay e ’

y ges.1ing OVeT former cnal taniesy is of sheob crgal, bub thare

i BTe goveral 1arie oponings in the netal up into the Lrozdng of th

. firs " ihees openings 3 be tiehtly Y

sginilar no X ble matorial T { “tne tank 1o T
commanceds  + i Y 2§ ¢ DAY fire which-

- might develop ot i qui.okly $nto tho fyase
of the pullding be appinilisy reads could open and «axtirvmis’d. .
" the blags. The paaY ndicots bhe full length of the griclosurd ab
a1, feet and the lengb { 2 fecte | it is
- tapk will be placed 83
{05 one f26e3
. Lnyerfaronco 1 3 - e pipe ¥ 411 cowa ovosL Lhe %
- oRBIRBADS s apd lesve m £ and access to the

>
s

(o 2 o ' A i,
Two‘lﬁotices of rendineii® of inspechion are neyded--whon ghe tonk is

- - completed and bulor? tte 0 wall 1s atarted; and when the ..
sz Holorid forn and reinforc 1ab ere in place and before any-
conorete 1s poureds - , ‘ e s

3, It is apporbant phat the 3-4nch channels Lo gupport . the peck on the eon~
crete L1007 be wlaced directly peneath the inside angle [reness e8= .
pecislly “yoder etther end peneath the L04er PR R R L the two wertical
pngles. Itesw vertical angi® v etther &g are to te carsied clear dowd

8 ab.
to contact with the botios piste. and yteldsd to the both® N I

4o The shrongt rods{ g the & foob way) in Lo
’ eo that there ¥ 11 ot 3/L-inch botween the rods ant b

3 opening &b least on® rod s ¥
ne opening wunning The

of slabe

nd;dit.ioml yods are to vo L




Could-Tarmer Company ) Fago 2 " 8ept. 7, 1960
Metropolitan Aplse ' ) .

whelm

onc. Lo

" copy of application

“operated shut~off wvalves in both oil supply lines Sust oub=
side the enclosurd vall as well as ab oach . burner agaeshlye.
Arcengesent of £ill. pipe is not showlie 1f that is to be
run out through the former coal chuld opening, care should
be taken to maks the cap tight with the drivewdy vo avoid
any poselbidity of leskage of oil inteo the tailding.

.. You are repinded of the need for toth manual and tempsrature

If poseible tho gprinklor system chould be left opsrative

during the emtire job, 15 found nrceosary o rake a part of
it fnoperative, it ig nesassary to notify Fire Haadgusrter)
to get {nstructions as to how this L8 to bo aceonpliehed.ard
\hat time the wystea Lo to be made inoperative, snd also {0
notify Five lisadguartors again when the sprinkler system 1s
pub back into operatlion. L o

For the pafety of amy nall who may be called' upon to eoter
thia tank in tha future, ihe attention of bhe owners of the
wilding 1 called to tho confined situstion of the panhole
ond tho difficuolty of -purging the tank of fumos tefora anyons
enbors the tanite The owners a&re urged to boay this in mind
timo to geb compstent advice before euyons enters the tonk

..gu':d avold possible sorlous accidents

‘Very tiruly yours,

warren Solonald

hoting Tepuby Inepeotaripf Bldiso

Gould Farmer- pevait card for ofl burning equipment ém@ )
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_ B3 BUSINESS ZONE .
APPLlCATlON FOR PERMIT

Cla.u of Bmng or T )pe of Stmdmr :2nd class
: gust 18, 156C
L H Partlaml Mame, Aa"u ¢
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS I’ORTLAND, MAINI:

The undersigned hereby applics for a pcrmtt fo erect allcr repair demolish instali ine following bmldmg slructure equipment

.in accordande with the Laws of the Slate of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordmauce of the City of Portland ?Ians and

- specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: i

] Location ...k 39 Conpcess St, : Within Fire Limits? ‘i Dist. Ni O
Owner's namé.and address 1 F=‘41‘07"0] itan. Arar ng t Ing.a9.Conpress St, Telephone

Lessee's s name and address dliE, Roberts me: r-nrh an (m WQ)I' dashinghon AVr .Telephone 2=6376.

Y

Arch}tect : : ER— . Speciﬁcatibns - .. Plans ..J€5..........No. of sheets
Proposed use of building ... fpartuent louse, Stere Dank No. families ...
Last use ... N 1 n 1"
Material... F2SON"Y  No, stories .....2 Heat - ' Style of roof
Other buildings on same lot .
Estimated cc}ét 8,050,580

Contractor s name and address ... : a . . ’I‘elephnnp

No. families ....

General Description of New Work

To brick-in fuel oil =storage tank, es per plan,

It is understood that this permit does not include mslallalmn of healmg apparams which is to be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT- TO BE ISSUED 7O - contractor

o Details of New Worlk -
I any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? ... S
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what 15 proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? . Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ...

Size, front. depth No. stories-.
Material of foundation . T I}ickness, top bottom s CEMlAT .o
Material of underpinning ... Helght . Thickness
Kind of roof — Rise per f00t . — .. Roof covermg e —

No. of chimneys ) Material of chimneys..,..............7. of lining ......70.. Kind of héat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind...cnee. Dressed or full size?..memcon.... COrner posts Sills

I TTCN €21 1 [ S — Columns under girders m...."._"; ................. Size . Max. o1 CCNLETS v o

Kind and thlckness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?

Studs (outsnde walls and carrymg partitions) 2x4-16" . C! Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fest.’
Joists and rafters: B RT3 1Te3 U 2n.'i - 3rd ; , roof

- On centers: 15t floor. " 2nd . o 3rd roof

Maximum span: 1st floor. 2nd ; roof S
1f one story buxldmg with ‘masonry walls, thlckneas of walls? height? ... s .

) IfaGarage L
No. cars now accommodated on same lo to be accominodated number commercial cars to be accommodated.......
Will 4utomob11e repairing be done other than minor repaxrs to cars hahitually stored in the proposed Building?..

APPROVED: ’7/ & / o o 5 . " Miscellaneous

% T Wil \york require disturbing of any tree un a public street?..1Q........

- Will there be in charge of the ahove work a person competent to
‘/Q X see th'xt the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

% o 7 /7 // observed? .«..".yf».s..‘.
eLrQ OJ.l‘Lc.l’l !s tnf Ls Inc,
'/Bﬁ s Construction Co.

T T Signature of . wner ... b?’: (,,j«;{\/ ,/':fl/%" /\Iﬂ/é:;%::)

" INSPECTION COPY )
IN \ =m
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A“ ,f.eet plastlc face-
.L.ex:.glass -

2
£ _“L,JI,*.clevel and,-.Cc':,- wlql-*C’:ngress:*at
-~~Umtembleon_Dlsplay,~34~m !

ntra'ctors bon;l expire? . e 2eember 31, ° ki,
s o ,Informapion rConcerxﬁug"BgiIdgngj

"o

. Matern] of wall to whxch sxgn 1S to be attached o ;‘;

. Detaxls ‘of ; S:gn and Co'mectxons
Buxldmg"owners consen :md agrchent “filed wnth apphcauon A,

Ei;éfrxc? i ._'“.-..n.._._n.. Verncal dxmensmn iaftér erccum
; '...‘...*n.. .bs., Wnl] zhere be 'my hollow spaces?
- anglgmilronu_"..m_m I\o. advemsmg

.M-W...‘..2 ﬁ;.,._.;_ — frnme of sngn’ B — .sma_;..;

Locatmn, zop or} bottom

n cléar )é:grht above sxdewalk

Maxxmum pro;ectmn mto street L ‘,f DL ;M. S T Fee $,....~.Wr_0.9...w

~Uniteqd: Ncon D.Lspl

7 *“T...M ump;g;..-. ..ﬂ._:.%Q._.}.:‘%;;.:Tm.T .,;_‘.u,..’.._.ﬁ E
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APoify Congress st,, preo: Sgn

July 12, 1560

United ¥eon Jleplay
3h Elm Street. Aty Mr. Pste dapold targ

Deaxr ¥p, Hapolt tanag

N e e g

The above 3120 pormit 14 being 4agged with
the Lollowing restrictions:

1, e roquire & rdninym of 3/8x5-4r-, lag
boits fop u3a with Rasonry shZulds in msoney w3ll3 not
3/8dwinsh ng You have dotatleqd, .

2. Fraxg Lo have erner Lraces op "gussett,
Plrtea® op eq&ivalen:. &% 211 Teiners,

%
;M
%
3
4
¥

Very truly yours ’

Gerald g, h’ayberry
Deputy Inspegtop of Luildirys

e S vy




ATREEL END RELLTING a4 CERTAIN SIgn PROPOSY: 10 BE
OJECTING OVER 2 PUBLIC SIDEWALK FaQ: g PrEgirs=g

C'M,;Pw-. =5k % POXTLAKY, ravpg

' ] _ < sbeing the owner of the
Presiges ag 4'-“1_; Cf"\~ f=ws  se in Portlam.;, Kaine hereby Zives

consent i the PREIL i of & cerdain sign red by Lo .C’.Q_(-laucﬁ <&,

A

Frojecting gye. Lhe publie sidewalk frem 8aid pre:iges as described jn
arplieation to the Inspectcy £ Builayy, oL Portlam.i, Yzine for A nermit
ko covep erection af s3:4 sign;

And in ecnsidspatign of tha lssuance op sald pernit
- \\-{p‘ AR Y f\?f’-}

———
Lttt eqi, e L, 0mer of said_ “Flses, in eveng said sigp

shall cease to sarya the burpose rop wWhieh £t wag erected op shall Béccx:e
??Ia&geroz_:g and in ayepg the m@r of gaig sign 8hall faj) to remove said sign
or pake {4 Parmenently safe jin Cage the sign stily Serves the Purpcse fop
which it was erscted, heraby 8gTees for adzmself op ,".tself, for his heirs, its

OT5, and nia pr its assigns, to copletely Temove saig sien within ten
days of Notice from saig Inspector or Buildirgs that sai-d slgn is ip such

~divion apg Of order fpon him to remave it,
In Witness vhereof the ovmer of séid Premices hzg Signed thig

consent and » Tenent this 2749 day of “m o 19l .
& —_— \‘3‘-'“*.\_:;

=




1 ™
FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK }.Er }}4 r’

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Moine, . .Jvne. 2 2G50 s |

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, pozTLAND, ME
The undersigned hereby aptlics for o permit to fustall 1he following heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-

ance with the Laws of Meine, the Building Code of the City of Pertland, and the following specifications:
stores & Apts,

Locaticn . A03 Generess St. . .. Use of Building lesteurart No. Sories & v Buildrg
-3

rarilyr Ave,lestbrook le,

-~
”

Nume and address of owner of appliance . .Jonzld Vigue, ¢ .
Installer’s name and address forilsrgd Tipwarve Co.i00 © . O Telephone <=3 7Eh

Gas General Description of Wo
To install Ril-Tired resteurant iTille-(seerless -2303CT - Ifs) size of grille 15x30

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance .. . ... e .. = Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . o
If so, how protected? . .. . .. .. et - Kind of fuel? .
Minimum distance to hurnable mateml from top of apphanc' or casing top of furnace .
From top of smoke pipe .................... From front of appliance . ....... ... From sides or back of appliance .. ......
Size of chimney flue ... ... ... ...0 Other connections to same flue

If gas fired, how vented? ... . . e ceons wee wcen e ... Rated maximum demand per hour . ... ..

\Vill sufficient fresh air be supplicd to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner . . ... e L Labelled by underwriters’ lahoratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? .. ... . . Does oil supply line [zed from top or bottom of tank ?
Type of floor beneath hurner . . . .. ... . .. Sizeof ventpipe .
Location of oil storage . C e .« . .. . Numbher and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off o CMake . L. L e e s
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any ﬂame> How many tanks enclosed? .
‘Total capacity of any existing ‘storage tanks for furnace burners .. ... ...

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance  £irst fYoor . . Auny burnable nuaterial in floor swiface or beneath? 3¢ Jes o
1f 50, how protected? . . .1 e L i e Height of Legs, ifany 21" =~ ¥/ A P

8

—e i
Skirting a1 bottom of appliance? . .70 . .. Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? 3! .

Frem front of appliance . ©¥EF, 2! From sides and back non—cor: bus;z‘;ﬁfom top of smokepipe
ter
Size of chimney flue ..o s Other connections to same flue w s o ae foreed

v
Is hood to be provided? .y€3 . .. ... . Ifso, how vented? 5€€ plan _Forced or gravity? . Eoae- an g
ot the all for ventilation "(L rneTE R
If gas fired, how vented? to-izocd- th_u rear \? . .. Rated maximum demind Pe per hou 25:‘-’00.‘33%1
owLs2C

MISCELLANEQOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Gas-ureﬂ appli:m"a tc, be eamp '-d H’lth devoc - 'r-thh will m.ton.aucall; snuu om

_all gas suppiy in csse pilot fisme 38 extin ruiu.

Gas fl.me LU‘ abow counter, ~ountcr :rotac.,pd b a;bf.-s‘_cc‘:ri.r tx:a 1 ﬂnd me:,al

Amount of fee cncloscd? 2'00 <o . {$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROV%D' ’ )
J (D l ';)_Af, I b - O\:} Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining theretn are
observed? V%%

Tortland Tinware Compeny

Ve o
by /' *{»(7; o 4@(4/’0}@4/’ /Cf)

. e “Signature of Installer .. 4 O
/
INSPECTION COPY 7 'ﬂZ/: e /ﬁ'}é’b_ (s -

T":[(

7
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Permit No. =0 \ m% %Y \u
D P T Ay ¢ %\
Location - \\.,\f.J < A ras AL
3‘3"4.. \r\ JJn -
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Date of permit m.,\‘
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Jaauary 6, 1958
AP - 331 Congress Street

Hetropolitan Apartaeats, Ine, ¢¢ tor Nr, Faul Corriveau
Attt Mr, Bernard Ouhor Haple Strect
439 Congresa Straset Saco, Maine

Geutlcgen H

Suliding erations to store front
naned locatica 1s ismigd horewith tased on plan r11
tican for porvdt, on £y
floor filed Jan, 3, 1958 and kr, Cahorts lottor of the gare date,
bat subject to the following conditicna; .

1, We nots trat no ivinforcement of the concrete slab ig -
ated, Eacauzo of the shortnoss of tre span, it
6 likoly that structural reinforessant zay not be
st wire mesh oy equivalent should ba .
oraturs reinforcezent,

Stud walls bolew =nd above show windows are to be fromed
vith 2x4 studs spaced nob over 16 inches on centers,

leader acrors opentns aboye shiow wlndow 18 to be no lées
‘han double 2030 and Loth sides of oluda are to be
covered with plaster on motal lath,

hming bax 15 to pe installed at such a helght that no
part of tho o & whea in 8 lowored pesition vill be

closer than 7 feor S0 the surface of the sidewall di.

Pectly below it,

Very trul: Jours,

Albert J, toars .
Leputy Inspector of Buildings




BERNARD OSHER Telephone 3-3607

Sam’s Placs

Whelesale And Retail Dealer fn

PLUMBING % ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES, PAINTS
BUILDERS HARDWARE

30-36 Alfred Sirget Biddetord, Maine
3 Jamuary 1958

Building Inspector
City of Portiand ¥aine Att: Mr. Sears

Dear Sir,

In accordanes with your 1nstructions y 1 am enclosing a detail for
the concrete floor at 439 Congress Street. The section behind the Mirawall
vwill be plasteerd on both sides; vestibule lock-sets will be used; no parts
itions are to be removed in the interior. As yet, we do not have a tenent,

but will keep you notified in wcase of rental.

Youré t

JAN 3 s

DEPT. OF BLDC. msv
LCITY OF PORTLAND ©

Bar }Osher ? RECEIVED
|




Cetobar 19, 1957

_AP<431 Cenpross Street

Fetropoliten Ajartrents, Inc,

Att: lir. bemaru Coner

439 Cormss Stpbet, ¢c to iy, Paul Corxrivesu
Faple "t,

Gentiemens ‘ Taeo, xaine

.

tore dnformatica 1is needad ccneerning alteratjons to store
froat &b tie siuove named iocation pefors a pon:it can be issusd, Letalls
in question are as folian:

l.vhat 1s to te provided a'ove and balow stow vincows for suprort
of cutslde finisn whsre note aa Plan indicates just "s21 necesaary f
Lincs this tuilcin: is located in Fire District 1 where tre use of coz-
bustble zaterial in store front= i3 strietly livdted, it ig izgeriant
that £131 detaila of this constructlien be fumnisiad in order to dierzine
whother complicnzo with Iullcing Code requirerents 4s to bo rrovided,

2,¢s mtrance deor ia requirad Lo be equipred with 2 vestibule
lateii~set o ingtulled trat it zay zlwnys re opened fron inside the builg-
ing wWithout tte ugse of a ey, even thoush locked acalnst entrunce from the
ouvtaide, werely ov turnlng the usual ol or Yy nressure on the ysual ;
thoembd Jever,

313 aay surface ts te sppifiod ta floor of recessed sntrance? If.
83, L= 43 1t 4o be supnortec? -

hohre zny dterstions to partitione inside stere planned?
5e1Is nature of nes tenancy yet knownT . e

Very truly yours >

Albere J. Sears
Peputy Inapoctor of Buildings




- - gy T -
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Clzss of Building or Type of Structure..... 2nd class

Portland, Mainy, ..... _OCt'S’ 1957 I

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, poRTLAND, MAINE

. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to arect alier repwirdemokish-iosteH the following building structure
equipment iy :cordance with the Laws of the Stat: of Moaine, the Building Code and Zozing Ordi. ance of the City of Pors-
land, plans a ¢ specifications, if any, sbmitted kerewith gnd %‘fpl’mixg specifications:

. ’ 2/ 3 .
Location ..433. Songress St, { 49/ Chupens I \imin Fire Limits? Dist. No../.

Owner's pame and address tropolitan Apartzen:s Inc,.39 Congress St. Telephone ... ...

Lessee’s name a.d address e eeeerenann SR cer ververeninsnnenen. . Telephone ... e
Contractor’s name and address ......F3ul Corriveau, Haple St,Saco Me, .. Telephone 478729

Architect oo e Speciﬁcatfons. i . d88 . No. of sheets . .2
Proposed use of building . ... .. Apwtrent House ,0fficez & Store worraennee oo+ - .. Ho, families

Last use v v s ettt anan siess + e oo e - s v e .. No. families .

- No. stories ...5........ Heat .................Style of roof - Rocfing
Other building on same lot .......... ....... S
Estimated cost § ..2,000 . Fees 5L
General Description of New Work

To change store front as per plans,

1t is understood that this permit does not include installution of heating apparatus whick is tc be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contracior, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  owners, -

B Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ......... Is any electrical work involved in this work ?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . ... .. If not, what is proposed for sewage? ...
Has septic tank notice been sent? . <oeemeForm nictice sent? ..

Height average grade to top of plate . ......._..... - wee .. Height average grade to highest point of ronf

Size, frout ... .~ depth ... ............ No. stories solid or filled fand? . ereeenenes oo €rth 61 TOck ? ...
Material of foundation ..........cooee. oereveero, Thickness, top ... .....bottom ... .. .cellar.. ... .o . .
Material of underpinning ........coooooevees oo oo Height ...

Kiad of r00f ... ..oooooccoo........ Rise per foot .......... ..... evrr ROOT COVORNG oo o et rsataaras ot

No. of chimneys ... .. -~ Material of chimneys.. .. ....oflining .. ....... ... Kindof heat. . .. e fuel

Framing Lumber—Kind wommeee Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills
Size Girder . Columns under girders Size . Max. on centers
Kind and thickness of outside sheathir.g of exterior walls?

Studs (outside walls and carrying paritions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every fioor and flat roof span over § feet,
Jolsts and rafters: st floor. e 200 I 1< R avuof L
On centers: ’ 15t fOOT..c s - , 3rd veernrnennny 3008

Maximum span: SR et iensemseens e TOOE L,
-~ height?
- If 3 Garage

No. cars now accemmodated on same lot ._...., to be accommodated . ...... nmhbet commercial 7mrs t6 bcramommoda:cd
Will automobile repairing Le done other than minor tepairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . ...,

APPROVED Miscellaneous

w_\t,L %W Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public strect? N0
A

Will there be in charge of the above work a person contpetent to

see that the State and City fequirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ... Y88,

}ietrolponta;?artmcnts Inc,

Paul Cocrrivesd, -
e

) L}
C e o - Signoture of owner .. B¥5.... . . . AR SO . /////f":“f e
INSPECTION COPY Yavs
= e :
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